DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

VALVE CC60 CHROME ANGLED

[tem number: 1509966

Connect your heated towel rail to the central hydronic heating system with this
elegant single-hole valve that has an incoming cc60 connection at an angle.

Adjust the heat as required using the manual control. The valve is made of solid
material and has a stylish chrome finish.

60118054
8737000
7330027171364

ECO11296

100
480
35
08

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

0,050
0,150
0,450
1,000

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/towel-warmers/valve-cc60-chrome-angled

